
2019 NECC Race Calendar - as of April 19, 2019

type of race Month Date Day Start Time Event Info Race Venue Host Club

Club TT April 23 Tue 6:30 ITT Kennedy Newmarket

Club TT April 30 Tue 7:00 ITT Pottageville Newmarket

Club TT May 7 Tue 7:00 ITT McCowan Newmarket

Club TT May 14 Tue 7:00 ITT Kennedy Newmarket

Hill Climb May 18 Sat 9:00 Hill Climb Bathurst Street Newmarket

Club TT May 21 Tue 7:00 ITT Pottageville Newmarket

Interclub May 26 Sun 10:00 Interclub 1 Beeton South Newmarket

Club TT May 28 Tue 7:00 ITT McCowan Newmarket

Club TT June 4 Tue 7:00 ITT Kennedy Newmarket

Club Pursuit June 8 Sat 9:00 Club Pursuit 1 Sandford Newmarket

Club TT June 11 Tue 7:00 ITT Pottageville Newmarket

Hill Climb June 15 Sat 9:00 Hill Climb McCowan at St John's SR Newmarket

Club TT June 18 Tue 7:00 40 KM Trial Run Kennedy Newmarket

Club TT June 25 Tue 7:00 40 KM ITT Kennedy Newmarket

Club TT June 29 Sat 9:00 40 KM 2 up Kennedy Newmarket

Club TT July 2 Tue 7:00 ITT McCowan Newmarket

Club Pursuit July 6 Sat 9:00 Club Pursuit 2-Ron Near Sandford Newmarket

Club TT July 9 Tue 7:00 ITT Pottageville Newmarket

Hill Climb July 13 Sat 9:30 Hill Climb Holburn west of York/Durham line Newmarket

Club TT July 16 Tue 7:00 ITT McCowan Newmarket

Interclub July 20 Sat 10:00 Interclub 2 Eugenia CCC

Club TT July 23 Tue 7:00 ITT 15 KM champ Kennedy Newmarket

Club TT July 30 Tue 7:00 ITT Kennedy Newmarket

Club TT August 6 Tue 7:00 ITT Pottageville Newmarket

Club TT August 13 Tue 7:00 ITT Kennedy Newmarket

Club Pursuit August 17 Sat 9:00 Club Pursuit 3 - Percy Sandford Newmarket

Club TT August 20 Tue 6:30 ITT McCowan Newmarket

Hill Climb August 24 Sat 10:00 Hill Climb Zephyr Newmarket

interclub ITT August 27 Tue 6:30 15 KM  ITT Interclub challenge Barrie TT Circuit Barrie

interclub ITT August 29 Thursday 6:30 Rain date for championship Barrie TT Circuit Barrie

Interclub September 9 Sun 10:00 Interclub 3 Horseshoe BCC


